
 

Day MON WED FRI

Venue King's Park USRC QuarryBay
Tung

Chung
King's Park QuarryBay

Tung

Chung
King's Park USRC YMCA CC

        

ONLINE REGISTRATION IS NOW AVAILABLE at www.brasiltopskills.com  

  29 APRIL - 29 JUNE 2019 PROGRAM  
                   TUE THU SAT

Time
16:30-

18:00

16:30-

18:00

16:30-

18:00

16:30-

18:00

16:30-

18:00

3-13y

Futsal Style

16:30 -

18:00

16:30-

18:00

16:30-

18:00

08:00-

09:30

15:00-

17:00

Tung Chung, Man Tung Road Park   55, Man Tung Road, Tung Chung, N.T.

3-16y 3-13y 6-13y
3-16y +

Goalie

3-10y

Futsal Style

King's Park   11 Wylie path, Ho Man Tin, Kowloon
USRC  United Services Recreation Club, 1 Gascoigne Road, King's Park, Kowloon

YMCA of HK Christian College   2 Chung Yat Street, Tung Chung, N.T.

Age group 3-16y
6-10y

Futsal Style
3-13y 6-13y

Happy Valley Sports Ground   Sports Road, Happy Valley, Hong Kong.
Quarry Bay Park Phase 1   Hoi Tai Street, Quarry Bay

Quarry Bay Park Phase 2   Hoi Chak Street, Quarry Bay

Contact:   info@btshk.com      (852) 9815 3151        www.brasiltopskills.com

U13, U12, U11, U10, U9 & U8      

New season 2019-2020             

Hoｎg Kong Junior Football League

Hard working and talented players are 
invited to play for BTS squads, to play in 
competitive matches and tournaments 
against other teams.

⚽ Gothia Cup China 2017- "World Cup 
Youth" U12 Champion & MVP title 
from BTS
representing Hong Kong Junior  
Football League

⚽ Oversea tournaments 

⚽ Connection to the professional clubs 
in HK, J-League, Europe, and Brazil

⚽ Summer training at BTS Training 
Centre in Brazil


