

Learn the DYNAMIC BRAZILIAN way!

29 APRIL - 29 JUNE 2019 PROGRAM

Day	MON	TUE			WED	THU		FRI	SAT	
Venue	King's Park	USRC	QuarryBay	Tung Chung	King's Park	QuarryBay	Tung Chung	King's Park	USRC	YMCA CC
Time	16:30- 18:00	16:30- 18:00	16:30- 18:00	16:30- 18:00	16:30- 18:00	16:30 - 18:00	16:30- 18:00	16:30- 18:00	08:00- 09:30	15:00- 17:00
Age group	3-16y	6-10y Futsal Style	3-13y	6-13y	3-16y	3-13y	6-13y	3-16y + Goalie	3-10y Futsal Style	3-13y Futsal Style



UNIQUE IN HONG KONG EXCLUSIVELY AVAILABLE AT BTS
Brazilian qualified coach
licensed with SINTREFPEPA by ESMAC





FREE TRIAL SESSION FOR NEW PLAYERS

ONLINE REGISTRATION IS NOW AVAILABLE at www.brasiltopskills.com

King's Park 11 Wylie path, Ho Man Tin, Kowloon

USRC United Services Recreation Club, 1 Gascoigne Road, King's Park, Kowloon

YMCA of HK Christian College 2 Chung Yat Street, Tung Chung, N.T.

Tung Chung, Man Tung Road Park 55, Man Tung Road, Tung Chung, N.T.

Happy Valley Sports Ground Sports Road, Happy Valley, Hong Kong.

Quarry Bay Park Phase 1 Hoi Tai Street, Quarry Bay

Quarry Bay Park Phase 2 Hoi Chak Street, Quarry Bay

Contact: info@btshk.com (852) 9815 3151 www.brasiltopskills.com



